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
You Archie, Dad, and Poppa

Love Your Wife Ruth, daughters,
son-indaws, and grandchildren.

Happy 80th!

. Available March 1st.

~ Index: Real Estate 100-135 » Business 140-169 N
-~ * Rentals 170-196 » Leisure 200-239 « Community 240-29‘9"\‘% o
* Merchandise 300-385 e Auto 400-470 = Help Wanted 000-57

il’-809!

On February 26,
2005 the “Leafs”
will not be cele-
brating any great
win. One of their
most faithful fans
will be

CELEBRATING!
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MILTON
Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-876-
1249 www.realstar.ca

. First/last.

MILTON luxurious 1-bdrm
apt., downtown, cherry
kitchen, hardwood floors,
gas F/P, new dishwasher,
fndge, stove, totally reno-
vated, $850/mth + utilities.
Call
Scott Prior Remax Real
Estate Centre 905-878-
7777

NEWLY renovated bache-
lor. $675/month including
utilities Available now. 1-
bedroom + loft apt
$1090/month including utili-
ties. Available March 1st..
Both Close to Downtown
Milton. Call Wendy 519-
581-7537

1-BDRM, Huttonville, new,
bright professional custom
finished basement. Sepa-
rate entrance, laundry,park-
ing, cable, A/C, C/Nac, Pri-
vate country living. Suits
single person. Car needed.
No smoking/pets. Unique,
must see. $875. 905-455-
1992.

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now
accepting

applications for :

-1 bdrm

For more
information and/or to
make
an appointment,
Please call
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

1-BEDROOM apartment,
Downtown Georgetown in
historic building. Cathedral
celling, 10x8 balcony, heat,
A/C, parking included.

No smoking. Hydro extra.

$795/month.
Available March 1st. Call
905-877-5495 after
5:00pm.

1-BEDROOM basement,

oright, single female/cou-
ple. $800/month utilities in-
cluded. Credit check,
first/last. Available February
28th. Parking/ separate en-
trance/laundry. 905-873-
0663.

1-BEDROOM, large well
maintained, Georgetown,
quiet building near GO.
Heat/water/appliances
Inciluded. Hydro extra.
$750/month. No pets 905-
877-3761.

ACTON 1-bedroom base-
ment apartment, quiet, non-
smoker, no pets. April 1st.
$750/month plus 1/2 cable.
519-853-3793.

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able March 1st with balco-
ny. $860/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building. No-
pets. Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON large 3-bedroom
apartment,  $850/month
plus. Also a 1-bedroom
apartment,  $550/month
plus. Call 519-853-5080 or
519-853-5352

ACTON, 1-bedroom, avail-
able March 1st. Also 2-
bedroom, available March
1st. Call 519-853-3309 or
519-853-0719.

APARTMENTS 2-bedroom
suites in Acton $800 and
$850/month. Private yards.
Gas heat. Available imme-
diately. Call Liz Doell, John-
son Associates Realtor
905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement, near Mall.
Available March  1st.
$800/month utilities, 1-car
parking included. Call 905-
877-1549

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment.
$900/month plus utilities.
Parking, no pets, referenc-
es. Available April 1st. 905-
877-4465,

The Canadian Champion,
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publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
press. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.

information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon.. 11 a.m.
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GEORGETOWN one bed-

room basement apt., non-
smoker, avallable April 1st.
newly decorated,
$750/month includes utili-
ties. 905-873-928

GEORGETOWN one-bed-
room, renovated in quiet 4-
plex, main floor, separate
entrance, close to GO.
Parking, $680/month plus
hydro. Available March 1st.
Call 905-877-3862

GEORGETOWN spacious,
2-bedroom apartment,
close to High School. Ap-
pliances, great neighbours.
No pets/smoking $980/mth
all inclusive. Available Fe-
bruary 1st. 905-873-1174.

GEORGETOWN, 15th
Sideroad. Large bachelor
apartment, 2nd floor, 2-ap-
pliances. $700 /month plus
utilities. Available imme-
diately. 905-873-4413.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room, luxury condo apar-
tment $1200/month plus
utilities. Call Brenda Payton
Johnson Associates Real-
tor 905-877-5165

ROCKWOOD, 1-bedroom
basement apartment in
upscale 4-plex. April 1st.
$775/month all inclusive.
Call 905-876-1235.

WANTED. 2-bedroom
apartment, country living.
Very mature, middle aged
couple, clean, quiet. Non-
smoking. No pets.
References available. Hal-
ton Hills area. Commencing
April 1st. Call after 6:00pm
and weekends 905-877-
2707. Weekdays before
6:00pm 416-559-0114.
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MILTON semi, 2 parking,
fridge, stove, = 1300sq.ft.
unit, partial rec room, avail-
able March 1st, $1300/mth
+ utiities. Call 416-622-
1308.

SUPER Mattamy semi.
Available April 1st. Includes
C/A, all appliances, gas FP,
garage, 1500 sq. ft. 3-bed-
rooms, 3 baths.
$1500/month. Call Carole
905-878-8101.

4-BEDROOM house to rent
in Acton, quiet neighbour-
hood near Lake. 5-ap-
pliances, non-smokers, no
pets. First/last/references.
$1,350/month plus utilities.
Available immediately. Call
519-853-5251.

Aberfoyle area. Newly ren-
ovated 1500 sgft basement
apartment on country es-
tate for rent. Spacious 2
bedroom with C/A, CNV,
laundry, 2 car garage and
woodburning stove, ap-
pliances included. Non-
smoker. $995/mo.+ utilities.
Available April 1st.

519-821-9331, 519-654-
8403 to view. Brian

HOUSE on Church Street
in Acton for rent, 3-bed-
rooms, $1,150/month plus
utilities. Available imme-
diately. Call 519-853-3116

school Call 905 693 1357

Friday, February 18, 2005—25
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CARLISLE, executive
country home. Great loca-
tion w/easy highway ac-
cess. 3-bedrooms, den, fa-
milyroom double garage.
May 1st. No smoking/pets.
$1550/mth + utilities. Credit
check. Firstlast. 905-659-
3076

townhouse, 1741 sq. ft., 4-
bdrm, 2 1/2 baths, main
floor is hardwood, 5 ap-
pliances, close to 401 &
Woodlot. Available for rent
Mar 1st, $1450/mth + utili-
ties. Call 647-220-8062.

MILTON Irg 3-bdrm town-
house, nicely decorated,
close to Milton Mall, avail-
able April 1st. $1350/mth +
utiities. Call 905-693-0780.

Oakville 2, 384 bedroom
townhouses available im-
mediately through April. 4
appliances. Hopedale Mall
area. Lakeshore Manage-
ment, 905-876-3336
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MILTON apt for rent
$640/mth or fumished room
$400/mth. Clean, prefer
mature person, no smok-
iIng/dnnking/pets. Call John
905-875-1706 evenings

MILTON. room for rent in
town, $500/mth first/last call
905-878-2068,
immediately.

available

SINGLESGET2GATHER
Singles Social Club
for 35 + Comfortable get
togethers.
www.singlesget2gather.com
or call 905-876-4128.
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9th line between Derry &
Britannia Rd. Clean non-
smoking home, snacks in-
cluded. Call Sandy @ 905-
785-8309.

TRAINED British nanny
and licensed daycare pro-
vider has immediate vacan-
cies. Up to 4 days per
week.Educational play ex-
periences. Caring, safe and
clean environment. First Aid
and CPR, nutritious meals.
Hawthome Village south,
close to new Bennett

Streetsville

PSYCHIC

Readings - Tarot-Card
Palmistry
Past-Present-Future
98% Accuracy
37 Years Experience

% Mississauga
Hoad area

905-858-4850




